

Name of work: - PMGISY Road to Banthi-19

Under PMGISY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agent: - Chauray Tiwari

DIVISION

Baikunth Puri

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-487

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
भापिपुत्र पंजी में मन्थनी
द्वारा तंक्ति 100 (एक सै)
पन्ने हैं जिसमें श्री चन्देवर
सिंह सहायक अभियंता
बेकुठपुर के नाम से निगित
किया जाता है।

02/7/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता
सहायक अभियंता
गोपालगंज-2
02/07/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 487

Name of officer श्री जैरव सिंह
श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/3) Cleaning & grubbing soil					
as per T/S - do - do -					
Qty. side Tmp - 1 item No - (1)					
= 0.18 Hec @ Rs. 49496.70/Hec =					8909=00
(2/1) Const ⁿ of Reference & working Bench					
made up per T/S - do - do -					
Qty. side Tmp - 1 item No - (2)					
= 0.595 km @ Rs. 10585.95/km =					6298=00
(3/2) Const ⁿ of Reference pillar/					
Bungee up per T/S - do - do -					
Qty. side Tmp - 2 item No - (3)					
= 0.595 km @ Rs. 10725.12/km =					6380=00
(4/23) Providing & fixing masonry internal					
Sign board with log on T/S - do - do					
Qty. side Tmp - 2 item No - (4)					
= 2 Nos. @ Rs. 11579.85 each =					23159=00
(5/7) Excavation for structure in soil					
as per cutting up per T/S - do - do					
Qty. side Tmp - 2 item No - (5)					
= 59.44 m ³ @ Rs. 94.10/m ³ =					4404=00
(6/6) Const ⁿ of embankment from					
borrow pit lead upto 100m - do - do					
Qty. side Tmp - 3 item No - (6/12)					
= 359.51 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³ =					21063=00
(7/4) Const ⁿ of embankment from					
borrow pit lead upto 100m lead					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. side TMBD - 3 items - (6/14)					
- 154.08 m ³ @ R _p - 1741.83/m ³ = 26987.00					
(8/9) Contd. of 6/14 for by product of graded material upper TIS - cl - do					
Qty. side TMBD - 4 items - (7)					
- 153.23 m ³ @ R _p 3533.66/m ³ = 541462.00					
(9/10) P/LS regarding & Compacting (work on) upper TIS - cl - do -					
Qty. side TMBD - 4 items - (8)					
- 126.34 m ³ @ R _p 4396.44/m ³ = 556683.00					
				Total Rs.	1235295.00
0.1% kept as per contract R _p - (1) 1235.00					
				Total R _p -	1234060.00
				Add GST @ 12% - (4) 14808.00	
				Add (about 1%) @ 1% - (1) 1234.00	
				Grand Total R _p -	1250102.00
<i>Amank</i> 12.01.2021 JE (Bank with)				<i>Amank</i> 12.01.2021 JE	<i>cap</i> 12/01/21

Continuation